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A005 DESIGN DEL TESSUTO E DELLA MODA    NORMALE                       1 FRASCAROLI                MIRTA             24/12/1974 RN 88

A008 DISCIP GEOM, ARCH, ARRED, SCENOTEC NORMALE                       1 CORTESI                   FABRIZIO          21/08/1962 BZ 211

A009 DISCIP GRAFICHE, PITTORICHE, SCENOG NORMALE                       1 LEONARDI                  MARIA GLORIA      14/11/1958 BO 80

A009 DISCIP GRAFICHE, PITTORICHE, SCENOG NORMALE                       2 PALMA                     ANNA              26/05/1960 BR 43,5

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       1 CECCAGLIA                 MARZIA            17/09/1982 CN 159,5

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       2 BIZZOCCHI                 LAURA             12/05/1979 FO 152

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       3 TACCINI                   LARA              03/03/1982 RN 146

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       4 PATTUELLI                 SARA              28/10/1977 FO 115

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       5 BERTOZZI                  ILARIA            19/04/1974 RN 105

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       6 MIGANI                    MICHELA           17/04/1970 RN 101

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       7 LAZZARINI                 GIUDITTA          13/03/1988 RE 96

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       8 BRUNO                     IVANA             09/05/1985 NA 38

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       9 CORDISCO                  FEDERICA          16/05/1983 PZ 30

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       10 FORCELLINI                TEODORO           20/06/1985 EE 29

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       11 GIANCATERINO              ANTONELLA         18/08/1970 PE 24

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       12 CORABI                    MARIALISA         16/11/1985 FO 23

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       13 CASTELLANI                SARA              19/11/1987 RN 22,5

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       14 PESARESI                  VALERIA           10/04/1976 RN 21

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       15 LUCINI                    FRANCESCO         05/06/1985 TE 21

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       16 PASINI                    SIMONA            04/11/1985 FO 16

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       17 DONATI                    SAMUELE           19/04/1985 RN 15

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       18 AGOSTINI                  PAOLO             23/02/1985 FO 15

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       1 GARGAMELLI                GABRIELLA         29/05/1961 PS 170,5

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       2 BRUNO                     IVANA             09/05/1985 NA 170

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       3 CANDUCCI                  BEATRICE          04/11/1973 RN 159

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       4 BOLLINI                   LUCIANA           03/11/1974 MI 154

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       5 RAVA                      RAFFAELLA         17/11/1967 FE 153

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       6 PALADINO                  ROSA              31/07/1970 MT 147

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       7 VERNI                     LISA              07/03/1976 RN 107,5

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       8 LUCINI                    FRANCESCO         05/06/1985 TE 96

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       9 LOFFREDO                  FABRIZIO          21/08/1984 RN 94

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       10 VACCARI                   GIACOMO           04/11/1984 FO 87

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       11 CASTELLANI                SARA              19/11/1987 RN 79,5

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       12 GARDINI                   EMANUELE          01/05/1988 RN 73,5

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       13 GALLI                     VALENTINA         25/04/1987 RN 62

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       14 TUNDO                     ALESSANDRA        22/07/1978 RN 51

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       15 BINOTTI                   MATTEO            02/11/1989 RN 51

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       16 DONATI                    SAMUELE           19/04/1985 RN 51

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       17 DE LUCA                   GIUSEPPE          11/10/1975 BR 47

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       18 CORDISCO                  FEDERICA          16/05/1983 PZ 42

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       19 UGOLINI                   ELISA             28/04/1979 RN 41

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       20 FORCELLINI                TEODORO           20/06/1985 EE 29

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       21 BRIZZI                    MARTINA           30/01/1980 RN 25,5

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       22 CASALE                    DANIELA           28/01/1969 RN 25,5

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       23 GIANCATERINO              ANTONELLA         18/08/1970 PE 24

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       24 LAZZARINI                 GIUDITTA          13/03/1988 RE 24

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       25 CORABI                    MARIALISA         16/11/1985 FO 23
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A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       26 MIGANI                    MICHELA           17/04/1970 RN 23

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       27 CECCAGLIA                 MARZIA            17/09/1982 CN 23

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       28 GIUSTOZZI                 LAURA             14/01/1977 AN 21,5

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       29 MONDAINI                  MONICA            19/11/1964 RA 21,5

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       30 PESARESI                  VALERIA           10/04/1976 RN 21

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       31 PATTUELLI                 SARA              28/10/1977 FO 21

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       32 PARMA                     ELISABETTA        02/02/1966 RN 21

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       33 FRISONI                   ANDREA            10/08/1983 FO 21

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       34 BELLAVISTA                MARIA             28/08/1986 FO 21

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       35 BERTOZZI                  ILARIA            19/04/1974 RN 21

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       36 SCARPONE                  MARINA CATIA      06/04/1977 CB 20

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       37 PASINI                    MADDALENA         10/03/1970 RN 17

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       38 BIZZOCCHI                 LAURA             12/05/1979 FO 16

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       39 ROMANO                    LARA              30/06/1980 RN 16

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       40 PASINI                    SIMONA            04/11/1985 FO 16

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       41 GAMBERINI                 CECILIA           25/09/1982 RN 16

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       42 AGOSTINI                  PAOLO             23/02/1985 FO 15

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       1 CASTELLANI                SARA              19/11/1987 RN 22,5

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       1 CICORIA                   EMANUELA          02/01/1981 RN 129

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       2 PRETOLANI                 GIOVANNI          26/02/1970 FO 84

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       3 CANGINI                   ELISABETTA        01/01/1967 FI 22,5

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       4 BUSCARINI                 ANNAMARIA         26/03/1976 FO 21,5

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       5 CANARECCI                 MASSIMILIANO      03/02/1973 RN 18

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       6 MORONI                    ALICE             12/02/1970 RN 17

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       7 BRANDI                    SILVIA            11/10/1971 RN 17

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       8 RASTELLI                  LAURA             05/12/1977 FO 15,5

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       1 LEARDINI                  CHRISTINE         11/02/1984 RN 83,5

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       2 FABBRI                    GESSICA           31/12/1987 RN 82,5

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       3 BUCELLI                   FEDRA             29/12/1969 RN 70

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       4 PASINI                    CLEMENTINA        22/11/1964 RN 68

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       1 MAIOLI                    SILVIA            08/01/1984 BO 151

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       2 PRADARELLI                ROSARIA           14/03/1974 PS 119,5

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       3 BOSELLI                   ANNALISA          10/10/1986 FO 83,5

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       4 MULARONI                  STEFANO           15/03/1985 RN 48,5

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       1 PARERE                    MANILA            10/12/1971 RN 123

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       2 NICOLINI                  MICHELA           11/03/1969 PS 100,5

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       3 BAZZOTTI                  MARCO             20/06/1980 RN 30

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       4 FRISONI                   ELISA             03/01/1989 RN 20

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       5 PIRONI                    PAOLO             23/05/1969 RN 19

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       6 ARCIERI                   MORENO            08/01/1958 RN 17

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       1 CONTI                     VALENTINA         15/11/1986 RN 111

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       2 ANGELINI                  CHIARA            01/08/1985 RN 104,5

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       3 FORCELLINI                FRANCESCO BERNARDO 07/12/1982 EE 104

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       4 PARERE                    MANILA            10/12/1971 RN 99

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       5 BUSCARINI                 SARA              19/08/1984 RN 91,5

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       6 BAZZOTTI                  MARCO             20/06/1980 RN 82

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       7 DESERTI                   FRANCESCA         26/07/1977 BO 35

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       8 CHIARI                    SARA              05/05/1986 RN 25

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       9 DI NATALE                 LUCIA             14/12/1978 UD 21,5

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       10 FRISONI                   ELISA             03/01/1989 RN 20

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       1 CHIARI                    SARA              05/05/1986 RN 133

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       2 ARCIERI                   MORENO            08/01/1958 RN 121

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       3 DESERTI                   FRANCESCA         26/07/1977 BO 86

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       4 FRISONI                   ELISA             03/01/1989 RN 80

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       5 DI NATALE                 LUCIA             14/12/1978 UD 75,5

A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       1 CAPOGRECO                 GIUSEPPINA        12/04/1983 RC 136



A040 TECNOLOGIE ELETTRICHE ELETTRONICHE NORMALE                       1 TADDEI                    GABRIELE          24/05/1971 RN 56

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       1 MONACCHI                  NEVIO             26/03/1972 PS 140,5

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       2 LATTARULO                 ALESSANDRO        10/07/1974 BA 107

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       3 CALISTI                   ORNELLA           02/01/1955 EE 97

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       4 ROMANI                    AMBRA             30/03/1973 RN 83,5

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       5 BALDINI                   ROBERTA           23/06/1970 PS 62

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       6 MIRANDA                   ELVIRA            10/06/1966 NA 35

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       7 DI SIPIO                  ANNA RITA         20/05/1965 FG 16

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       8 CORBI                     RUGGERO           04/11/1958 PS 15

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       9 OLIVIERI                  LUCA              11/01/1967 FG 12

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       10 PANCARI                   MARIANGELA        02/03/1962 CZ 10

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       1 DESERTI                   FRANCESCA         26/07/1977 BO 35

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       2 BAZZOTTI                  MARCO             20/06/1980 RN 30

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       3 DI NATALE                 LUCIA             14/12/1978 UD 21,5

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       4 FRISONI                   ELISA             03/01/1989 RN 20

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       5 ARCIERI                   MORENO            08/01/1958 RN 17

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       1 GRAMACCIONI               FLAVIO            04/11/1976 RN 152

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       2 CASADEI                   ROSSELLA          16/05/1957 RN 115

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       3 PIPPO                     NICOLA            26/09/1966 AV 109

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       4 SCODITTI                  MARIA VINCENZA    07/12/1970 EE 101

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       5 DAMIANO                   MARCO             30/09/1973 BN 95

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       6 LISOTTI                   DANIELE           10/01/1976 RN 75

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       7 MOLINO                    EUGENIO           08/11/1964 RN 56

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       8 VANDI                     VALENTINA         08/01/1986 RN 47

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       9 DANZA                     ROSANGELA         28/10/1977 BA 27

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       10 MOLA                      ELDA PATRIZIA     22/05/1985 BO 18,5

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       11 RONCI                     LUCIO             08/06/1972 RN 17

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       12 FAZZINI                   SANDRA            18/02/1959 RN 16

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       1 LOMBARDINI                LORENZA           25/09/1982 RN 138

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       2 CAPITANIO                 SONIA             04/04/1977 BN 129

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       3 CIVILI                    RICCARDO STEFANO  10/04/1982 RN 113

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       4 PECCI                     ILARIA            08/01/1979 RN 91

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       5 RIGHI                     FEDERICA          03/11/1984 RN 81

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       6 CENCI                     VALENTINA         16/04/1974 RN 52

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       1 GIULIANINI                MARIA RITA        13/05/1971 FO 219

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       2 EMILIANI                  EMMA              22/04/1966 RN 143

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       3 RAGUSO                    ANGELA            25/08/1980 MT 104

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       4 CECCHINI                  SARA              05/01/1976 PS 90

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       5 TENTONI                   FRANCESCA         24/10/1985 RN 79,5

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       6 SALVATI                   LAURA             03/05/1981 RN 77

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       7 GIANCATERINO              ANTONELLA         18/08/1970 PE 27

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       1 FABBRETTI                 LUANA             07/04/1975 PS 239

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       2 MARANI                    VALENTINA         15/02/1978 PS 152

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       3 AGRIMI                    FEDERICA          16/04/1984 LE 141,5

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       4 TONTI                     MICHELA           02/12/1977 RN 123

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       5 DEL BALDO                 DANIELA           10/04/1965 PS 15

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       1 SAPIGNI                   CINZIA            23/05/1963 RN 162

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       2 TADDEI                    LORENZO           03/01/1978 FO 134

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       3 RAIMONDI                  ROMINA            21/11/1970 RN 123

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       4 GALASSO                   ASSUNTA           22/09/1986 AV 99

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       5 TORTORA                   ANNA              03/01/1983 EE 98,5

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       6 PESARESI                  GIORGIA           09/12/1983 RN 82,5

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       7 MIGANI                    PAOLO             10/01/1964 RN 78,5

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       8 PISCHEDDA                 CATERINA          03/07/1982 PS 72

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       9 CRINELLA                  STEFANIA          24/04/1973 PS 61

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       10 TONNI                     FEDERICA          03/09/1985 RN 61



AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       11 TONTI                     CINZIA            19/01/1962 RN 51

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       12 PECCI                     SUSANNA           20/04/1987 RN 43,5

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       13 MOSCONI                   FIAMMETTA         17/06/1978 RM 40,5

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       14 AUTUORI                   MARIANNA          16/07/1980 PS 27

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       15 FABBRETTI                 LUANA             07/04/1975 PS 27

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       16 GROSSI                    VIOLA             04/11/1988 RN 24

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       17 POSSENTI                  DAVIDE            01/07/1988 RN 22,5

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       18 PASINI                    MARIA BENEDETTA   15/08/1986 RN 22

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       19 FABBRI                    FEDERICA          28/01/1973 RN 20

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       20 ALBERTINI                 ILARIA            02/07/1984 RN 18

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       1 BAROCCI                   ALESSIA           11/01/1977 GE 170

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       2 VIGGIANIELLO              MARIA DEL MAR     02/04/1969 EE 159,5

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       3 URBANI                    MONICA            31/05/1960 RN 121

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       4 SPAZI                     FEDERICA          08/07/1979 RN 97,5

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       5 MORRI                     ENRICA            27/01/1975 RN 89,5

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       6 PISCHEDDA                 CATERINA          03/07/1982 PS 78

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       7 FERSINO                   CRISTIANA         03/03/1978 FO 34

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       8 BALDUINI                  CHIARA            03/03/1975 PS 20

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       9 VINCENZI                  FRANCESCA         26/09/1981 TO 20

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       10 DI MONTE                  GABRIELLA         22/12/1965 NA 18

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       11 BIAGINI                   FRANCESCA         27/06/1983 RN 17

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    1 GIULIANINI                MARIA RITA        13/05/1971 FO 219

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    2 CAFORIO                   MARIA LETIZIA     30/09/1960 RN 175

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    3 MONACCHI                  NEVIO             26/03/1972 PS 140,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    4 TONTI                     CINZIA            19/01/1962 RN 131

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    5 PRADARELLI                ROSARIA           14/03/1974 PS 119,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    6 VERNI                     LISA              07/03/1976 RN 107,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    7 CECE                      PINA              03/04/1978 CH 89

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     1 GIULIANINI                MARIA RITA        13/05/1971 FO 219

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     2 CAFORIO                   MARIA LETIZIA     30/09/1960 RN 175

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     3 MONACCHI                  NEVIO             26/03/1972 PS 140,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     4 TONTI                     CINZIA            19/01/1962 RN 131

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     5 PRADARELLI                ROSARIA           14/03/1974 PS 119,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     6 VERNI                     LISA              07/03/1976 RN 107,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     7 CECE                      PINA              03/04/1978 CH 89

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    1 GIULIANINI                MARIA RITA        13/05/1971 FO 219

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    2 CAFORIO                   MARIA LETIZIA     30/09/1960 RN 175

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    3 MONACCHI                  NEVIO             26/03/1972 PS 140,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    4 TONTI                     CINZIA            19/01/1962 RN 131

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    5 PRADARELLI                ROSARIA           14/03/1974 PS 119,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    6 VERNI                     LISA              07/03/1976 RN 107,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    7 CECE                      PINA              03/04/1978 CH 89

AE24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (RUSSO)    NORMALE                       1 PACE                      SIMONA            13/03/1982 VA 99
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